

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No.4076/2006 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.)...../2006

MOTILAL TULJANSA KALBURQI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANPATI SUBRAY HEGDE

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 04/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde,adv.

Ms. Savithri Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for exemption from surrendering is granted.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master